
F 53/G/Exam/BTE/2024/ 

Roll No 

Elettr onic Eng ineering (Digital Electronics & Microprocessor System Design) 

Performance of the cand idates (reqular) of IV 6emester of three years 
Diploma Course in Electronic Engineering (Digitai Electr on ics & Microprocessor System 
who have appeared for the examination held in JUNE 2024 is communic oted 

The mar ks of candidates ho have c ieared ful1 subiects out f 
an aggregate of i200 re indicated against their roll numers. 

222107:001 

IP there is any discrepency: that should be brought to the knowl edge of 
Board ith in FiFTEEN DAYS from the date of publicati on of result. 

2221071002 

: 2321071003 

! 222I0710O4 

!22210710O5 

2221071006 

2221071007 

222107100e 

1 2221071009 

!2221071011 

: 2221071012 

2221071014 

!2221071018 

2221071019 

EtARD 2 TECHNICAL EDUCATINn, DELHI 

: 2221071 020 

} 2221071021 

I2221071022 

! 2221071023 

! ALL 

Checked y 

!ALL/ 

915, 

ED4B0, ED4B1, ED482, ED483, ED4B4, ED485, 

! 2221071017 ! FAILED 

Subjerts in uh ich declared passed MaTks Obtained 

793 

ED47o, ED471, ED472, ED480, ED481, ED482, ED483, ED484. 

|ALL / 786 

I FAILED 

ED47o, ED471, ED480, ED481, ED482, ED483, ED484, ED485. 

ED480, ED491, ED482, ED483, ED484, ED485. 

3 222107101S : ED470, ED472, ED473, ED480, ED481, ED482, ED483, ED484, ED485 

! ED470, ED480, ED481, ED482, ED493, ED484, ED485./ 

ALL / 848 

Dated 09/1O/24 

ED470, ED471, ED472, ED480, ED481, ED482, ED483, ED484, ED485. 

ED472, ED473, ED480, ED48 1, ED482, ED483, ED484, ED485 

1 ALL / 781 

! ALL / 809 

Page No 1 

ALL / 756 

! ALL / 859 

I ED470, ED471, ED472, ED480, ED481, ED482. ED483. ED484, ED485. 

{ ED470, ED471, ED472, ED480, ED481, ED482, ED493, ED464. 

ar 
Rerhecked by 

Contd. age 

NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER 6TAGE. 

2221071016 : ED470, ED472, ED480, ED481, ED482, ED483, ED484, ED485. 



NOTE 
1. Eligible Cadidates who have not been suctessful in any of the sUDJe 

OT haVe not appeared in an subiect are notified as failed 

The peT formance of the candidates who have been pl aced under R. L. O. U1 

be cominunicated separately, 1f necessarY. 

SUB JECT CODES 

Theories 
ED470 
ED471 
ED472 
ED473 

Practicals 
ED420 Electronic Devices and Circuits-III 

ED481 

Electronic Devices and Circuits-II I 
Introduction to Microprocessors 

Electronics Instruments & MeasuT ements 

Personal Computer Organisation 

ED482 
ED483 
ED484 

Introduction to MicroprocessoTS 
Electronics Instruments Measurements 
Personal Computer Organisation 
Electronic Design and Drawing 

ED485 Minor Project 

Paqe no. 

Foruarded to the Principai Ch ngtu Ram Rural insti tute of Technoloqu.Kanjhawla, Deli 

for information and necessary action. 

(S F MEHER) 
CONTROLLER 

ELHI-88 

2 
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